
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Junior Horse All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Sulphur Springs, TX 7/19/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 10 2nd 10 3rd 11 1st 10

215 Jake Lemons - Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 Y 1.0 10.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 10.0 1.0 10.0 40.0 1 1

207 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 Y 2.0 9.0 2.0 9.0 1.0 11.0 8.0 3.0 32.0 2 2

292 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 Y 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 26.0 3 3

289 Mike Major - Little Starry Stik - Pending Y 3.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 26.0 3 4

290 Mike Major - Pretty Smart Stik - X0686016 Y 4.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 9.0 24.0 5 5

262 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 6.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 23.0 6 6

277 Brianna Parnell - Simone Deville - 2010 - 5481902 Y 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 22.0 7 7

278 Mark Anderson - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 Y 9.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 20.0 8 8

208 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 Y 8.0 3.0 10.0 1.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 11.0 9 9

243 Shelly Salvatore - Z Whizz - Pending Y 10.0 1.0 9.0 2.0 11.0 1.0 10.0 1.0 5.0 10 10

257 Johana Jarosova - Sheza Little Wimpy - 5276929 N #N/A N #N/A N 10.0 2.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

286 Tanessa Cowan - Proof Im Smart - 2009 - 974114 N #N/A N SCR #N/A #N/A N SCR N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/19/2014 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 3 8 10 4 2 5 9

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 10 215 Jake Lemons - Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 79.0 1

2 9 207 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 69.0 2

3 8 289 Mike Major - Little Starry Stik - Pending 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0 3

4 7 290 Mike Major - Pretty Smart Stik - X0686016 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.0 4

5 6.0 292 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 60.0 5

6 5 262 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.0 5

7 4 277 Brianna Parnell - Simone Deville - 2010 - 5481902 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 59.0 7

8 3 208 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 55.0 8

9 2 278 Mark Anderson - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.0 9

10 1 243 Shelly Salvatore - Z Whizz - Pending 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 45.0 10

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0

2014 Sulphur Springs Yplea

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/19/2014 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 8 4 3 2 5 6 7 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
left lead 

lope

back 

trees

trot 

around 

poles

right 

lead 

lope 

poles

walk 

over 

bridge

side 

pass log

work 

through 

gate

drag fig 

8 

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
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s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 10 215 Jake Lemons - Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 58.0 1

2 9 207 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 56.0 2

3 8 262 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 56.0 2

4 7 278 Mark Anderson - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 52.0 4

5 6 277 Brianna Parnell - Simone Deville - 2010 - 5481902 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.0 4

6 5 289 Mike Major - Little Starry Stik - Pending 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 52.0 4

7 4 292 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 47.0 7

8 3 290 Mike Major - Pretty Smart Stik - X0686016 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 44.0 8

9 2 243 Shelly Salvatore - Z Whizz - Pending 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 38.0 9

10 1 208 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 32.0 10

SCR #N/A 286 Tanessa Cowan - Proof Im Smart - 2009 - 974114

Junior Horse Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Brian Sumrall
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/19/2014 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 6 7 8 2 3 4

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck
Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 11 207 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 58.0 1

2 10 215 Jake Lemons - Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 55.0 2

3 9 278 Mark Anderson - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 55.0 2

4 8 292 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 54.0 4

5 7 277 Brianna Parnell - Simone Deville - 2010 - 5481902 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.0 4

6 6 289 Mike Major - Little Starry Stik - Pending 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.0 6

7 5 290 Mike Major - Pretty Smart Stik - X0686016 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 47.0 7

8 4 262 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.0 8

9 3 208 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 42.0 9

10 2 257 Johana Jarosova - Sheza Little Wimpy - 5276929 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 37.0 10

11 1 243 Shelly Salvatore - Z Whizz - Pending 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 36.0 11

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Scott Buckley

2014 Sulphur Springs Yplea
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/19/2014 Judge:Jason Becker Loc.

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 7 1 2 8 5 6 9

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90) Ranking

1 10.0 215 Jake Lemons - Bodelles Blue Boon - 2010 - 5293685 8 9 8 8 8 6 8 9 6 70 1

2 9.0 290 Mike Major - Pretty Smart Stik - X0686016 7 6 6 7 7 5 7 7 7 59 2

3 8.0 292 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 7 6 57 3

4 7.0 289 Mike Major - Little Starry Stik - Pending 6 6 6 7 7 5 7 6 5 55 4

5 6.0 262 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 8 8 6 5 5 5 7 6 5 55 4

6 5.0 277 Brianna Parnell - Simone Deville - 2010 - 5481902 7 7 5 6 5 3 7 6 5 51 6

7 4.0 208 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 6 6 50 7

8 3.0 207 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 45 8

9 2.0 278 Mark Anderson - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 38 9

10 1.0 243 Shelly Salvatore - Z Whizz - Pending 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 10

SCR #N/A 286 Tanessa Cowan - Proof Im Smart - 2009 - 974114

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2014 Sulphur Springs Yplea

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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